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Women / 4 / Middle-B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jada Ridgle4117
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 8.450 9.0508.250 34.800
3 5 3 1 1 

1 

Marissa Gutierrez4157
Technique

9.300 8.850 8.1507.900 34.200
2 1 7 6T 2 

2 

Katie Torres4130
Byers Roseville

9.000 7.850 8.7508.575 34.175
4T 11 1 2 3 

3 

Madison Miles4161
Technique

9.400 8.000 7.7758.350 33.525
1 9 2 10 4 

4 

Kamryn O'Reilly4146
Diablo

9.000 7.700 8.6008.050 33.350
4T 12 5 3 5T

5T

Laurel Taylor4137
Cal-Star

8.850 8.150 8.5007.850 33.350
8T 8 8 4 5T

5T

Sydney Gulbe4109
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.675 7.4008.125 33.100
7 3 4 12 7 

7 

Lauren Guria4135
Cal-Star

8.950 8.650 8.1507.325 33.075
6 4 11 6T 8 

8 

Audrey Mandap4114
Byers Elk Grove

8.725 8.250 8.3507.675 33.000
11 6 9 5 9 

9 

Franchesca Bongcaron4105
Byers Elk Grove

8.500 8.175 8.1507.950 32.775
14 7 6 6T 10 

10 

Emmaline Deadrich4141
Diablo

8.700 8.800 7.7506.400 31.650
12 2 14 11 11 

11 

Karina Silberman4136
Cal-Star

8.800 7.600 7.8507.225 31.475
10 13T 12 9 12 

12 

Jenna Fratus4125
Byers Roseville

8.650 7.600 7.3507.475 31.075
13 13T 10 13 13 

13 

Alyssa Saylor4104
Aerials

8.100 7.900 7.0006.000 29.000
15 10 15 15 14 

14 

Jin-ah Mertz4128
Byers Roseville

8.850 6.000 7.1506.600 28.600
8T 15 13 14 15 

15 


